«Кубок Днепра 2012», 02.06.2012г.

РЕЗУЛЬТАТИ                Клас: “Open”
	№ з/п
	Старт. №
	П.І.Б.
	Команда або місто
	Спорт. розр.
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	Сума
	Місце

	
	
	
	
	
	М
	О
	КО
	М
	О
	КО
	
	

	1.
	20
	Панов Ігор
	Дніпропетровськ
	КМС
	7
	14
	
	9
	12
	
	26
	9

	2.
	111
	Душенко Юрій
	Ровеньки
	I
	8
	13
	
	7
	14
	
	27
	8

	3.
	22
	Литвин Денис
	МС
	МС
	2
	22
	
	2
	22
	
	44
	2

	4.
	112
	Левченко Сергій
	Дніпродзержинськ
	МС
	4
	18
	
	3
	20
	
	38
	3

	5.
	92
	Чен Микола
	Черкаси
	КМС
	5
	16
	
	4
	18
	
	34
	5

	6.
	11
	Діденко Сергій
	Кременчук
	КМС
	9
	12
	
	6
	15
	
	27
	7

	7.
	19
	Пузанов Сергій
	Добропілля
	I
	н/с
	-
	
	10
	11
	
	11
	10

	8.
	78
	Лютий Андрій
	Запоріжжя
	МС
	6
	15
	
	8
	13
	
	28
	6

	9.
	764
	Морозов Роман
	Київ 
	МСМК
	1
	25
	
	1
	25
	
	50
	1

	10.
	8
	Тарасевич Кирило
	Запоріжжя
	КМС
	10
	11
	
	н/с
	-
	
	11
	11

	11.
	52
	Шутько Руслан
	Артемівськ
	I
	н/с
	-
	
	11
	10
	
	10
	12

	12.
	66
	Доценко Дмитро
	Димитров
	МС
	3
	20
	
	5
	16
	
	36
	4

	13.
	141
	Петрусенко Вадим
	Луганськ
	КМС
	н/с
	-
	
	н/с
	-
	
	-
	-

	14.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Головний суддя _________ Кулаков В.М.                                                                                       Головний секретар _________ О.В. Смірнова

